Greenburgh Housing Authority - Work Session & Board Meeting Dates For 2024

Day & Date Work Session Board Meeting
Wednesday, January 24, 2024 X
Monday, January 29, 2024 X
Wednesday, February 14, 2024 X
Wednesday, March 13, 2024 X
Wednesday, April 10, 2024 X
Monday, April 15, 2024 X
Wednesday, May 15, 2024 X
Wednesday, June 12, 2024 X
Wednesday, July 10, 2024 X
Monday, July 15, 2024 X
Wednesday, September 11, 2024 X
Wednesday, October 16, 2024 X
Monday, October 21, 2024 X
Wednesday, November 13, 2024 X
Wednesday, December 11, 2024 X




